
Vrij rijden 2015-07-30
ALLE RONDETIJDEN VIA WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

30 July 2015Snel - Sessie 1
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

51 Rijder 51 1:54.859 61 125,377 

237 Rijder 237 1:57.304 5 2.4452 2.445 122,766 

213 Rijder 213 2:04.616 5 7.3123 9.757 115,556 

238 Rijder 238 2:14.515 4 9.8994 19.656 107,055 

221 Rijder 221 2:14.859 3 0.3445 20.000 106,785 

224 Rijder 224 2:15.390 3 0.5316 20.531 106,363 

214 Rijder 214 2:19.808 4 4.4187 24.949 103,004 

185 Rijder 185 2:20.136 2 0.3288 25.277 102,762 

215 Rijder 215 2:24.539 2 4.4039 29.680 99,632 

227 Rijder 227 2:44.891 4 20.35210 50.032 87,334 

202 Rijder 202 011 0,001 

74 Rijder 74 012 0 

84 Rijder 84 013 0 

85 Rijder 85 014 0 

96 Rijder 96 015 0 

217 Rijder 217 016 0 

 Timekeeper Steward Clerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:54.859  in lap  6  by nbr. 51 : Rijder 51 ()

Results and Laptimes : raceresults.nu Timekeeping by :  RSTime by Timeservice.nl

TimeService.nl
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